Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506065EN   page 1
June 4, 2021 11:40 AM
Quick Facts
•	 Up to 163 lumens per watt
•	 Two optical distributions (Spot, Wide)
•	 8 lumen packages ranging from 23,284 - 57,883 delivered lumens
•	 Offered in 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K CCTs
Dimensional Details
Streetworks
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Mounting Details page 3
•	 Energy and Performance Data page 4
Floodlight Luminaire
UFLD-L Utility Flood
16" [405mm]
16-7/8"
[429mm]
16-7/8"
[429mm]
27-5/16"
[693mm]
21-5/16"
[540mm]
8-3/4"
[220mm]
16" [405mm]
8-3/4"
[220mm]
Slipfitter Mount Trunnion Mount
Light ARchitectTM
Product Certifications
Product Features
PS506065EN   page 2
June 4, 2021 11:40 AM
UFLD-L Utility Flood LargeStreetworks
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: UFLD-L-CA4-180-740-U-66-C-BK-10MSP-PR7
Product Family Configuration Wattage Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
UFLD-L=�Utility Flood
Large
CA4=COB Light
          Engine
180=180W
240=240W
250=250W
270=270W
280=280W
320=320W
370=370W
390=390W
740=70CRI, 4000K
727=70CRI, 2700K 3
722=70CRI, 2200K 3
730=70CRI, 3000K 3
750=70CRI, 5000K 3
760=70CRI, 5700K 3
U=Universal (120-277V)
8=480V 1
9=347V
66=NEMA 6H x 6V Wide 10
33=NEMA 3H x 3V Spot 2
C=Slipfitter, 2-3/8"-3" O.D.
     (SO cord through housing)
S=Slipfitter, 2-3/8" - 3" O.D.
     (Leads through slipfitter)
T=Trunnion
Y=Yoke
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Accessories (Order Separately)
10K=Series 10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
20K=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
20KI=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device with light indicator
10MSP=Parallel 10kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20MSP=Parallel 20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
D10=<10% Dimming
CXXXX=Cord Type 8
FADC=Field Adjustable Dimming Controller 9
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PSC=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
NPC=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
FA63=3" O.D. Surface Mount Bracket 4
OA1223=10kV/10kA UL 1449 Surge Protective Device Replacement
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=NEMA Photocontrol - 120V
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
RAB-XX=Right Angle Pipe Bracket for Slipfitter
SAB-XX=Steel Angle Bracket for Trunnion
TYS-XX=Slipfitter Adapter for 2-3/8", 3" or 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 5
TS2HW/NFFLD-XX=Top and Side Visors 6
VSHW/NFFLD=Vandal Shield 6
WGHW/NFFLD=Wire Guard 6
LLPC=Long-life Photocontrol 7
LLPC-FO=Long-life Photocontrol (Fail-Off) 7
NOTES:
1. �Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corner
Grounded Delta systems)
2. Only available with 240W and 280W wattage buckets.
3. Extended lead times apply. Use dedicated IES files for 3000K, 5000K, and 5700K when performing layouts. These files are published on the UFLD luminaire product page on the website.
4. Not available with tenon mount.
5. Not available with slipfitter mount.